
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K1

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.30 9.50 9.45Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.30 GSharon Spiegel 2014 37.55

2 9.45 9.00 9.70TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15 SSofia Aloisi 2014 37.30

3 9.05 8.85 9.60Wolfwil 9.20 BMilena Mäder 2010 36.70

4 9.30 8.80 9.15GETU Derendingen 9.35 *Jael Burkhalter 2014 36.60

5 9.10 8.95 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.20 *Jil Saudan 2015 36.45

9.40 9.00 9.25Hägendorf 8.80 *Vanessa Eggli 2013 36.45

7 9.00 9.20 9.15GETU Subingen 8.90 *Vera Kummli 2013 36.25

8 8.90 9.00 9.00GETU Subingen 9.30 *Nina Reverberi 2012 36.20

9.00 8.90 8.90TV Büsserach 9.40 *Anina Amrein 2013 36.20

10 8.75 9.15 8.85TV Büsserach 9.20 *Coralie Blanco 2012 35.95

11 9.00 9.00 8.80GETU Subingen 9.10 *Anna Held 2012 35.90

12 8.50 9.00 9.10Biberist aktiv 9.20 *Liv Kunz 2015 35.80

9.35 9.25 8.80TV Schnottwil 8.40 *Siri Reusser 2013 35.80

14 8.90 9.10 9.15GETU Derendingen 8.60 *Seray Jildiz 2015 35.75

15 8.90 9.20 8.60GETU Lohn 9.00 *Mathilda Eggert 2014 35.70

16 9.05 8.90 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.60 *Elina Lauper 2014 35.55

17 8.80 8.80 9.00GETU Subingen 8.90 *Elina Tauber 2015 35.50

8.85 8.95 8.60TV Büsserach 9.10 *Salome Bracher 2011 35.50

8.60 8.90 8.70GETU Subingen 9.30 *Luzia Ochsenbein 2011 35.50

20 8.50 9.20 8.45GETU Matzendorf 9.30 *Ariana Probst 2015 35.45

21 8.85 8.40 8.70TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.45 *Nyla Joss 2014 35.40

9.05 9.05 9.35GETU Matzendorf 7.95 *Melissa Marti 2013 35.40

8.35 8.75 8.95Wolfwil 9.35 *Anina Marti 2012 35.40

24 8.95 8.60 8.90TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90 *Léanne Studer 2013 35.35

25 8.80 9.05 9.10TurnSport Zuchwil 8.35 *Alissia Ephigène 2011 35.30

26 8.50 8.70 9.55GETU Subingen 8.50 *Lena Keller 2014 35.25

27 8.80 8.90 8.95GETU Subingen 8.55 *Emely Richner 2015 35.20

28 8.50 9.05 8.75GETU Derendingen 8.85 *Laura Feiermut 2012 35.15

8.30 8.80 8.90Biberist aktiv 9.15 *Alyssa Begert 2015 35.15

8.30 8.80 8.85TV Balsthal 9.20 *Hana Sinani 2013 35.15

31 8.65 9.20 8.65Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.55Lynn Beuchat 2013 35.05

32 8.80 9.40 8.25Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.55Michelle Gigandet 2013 35.00

8.70 9.05 8.80TV Schnottwil 8.45Felice Grünig 2012 35.00

8.05 9.10 8.80GETU Subingen 9.05Emilia Huber 2015 35.00

35 8.70 8.65 8.95GETU Derendingen 8.65Joline Leu 2013 34.95

36 8.80 8.75 8.80Biberist aktiv 8.40Nina Schaffner 2016 34.75

37 8.30 8.85 8.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80Emily Mathys 2015 34.70

8.75 8.90 8.75TurnSport Zuchwil 8.30Milena Zaccaria 2012 34.70

39 8.70 8.60 8.50GETU Matzendorf 8.85Isabella Cavallo 2014 34.65

40 8.80 8.65 9.15TV Dulliken 8.00Amanda Schenker 2013 34.60

41 8.35 8.85 9.00GETU Matzendorf 8.30Noée Halbeisen 2013 34.50

42 8.45 8.60 8.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80Zaira Flück 2014 34.35

43 8.75 8.55 8.65Biberist aktiv 8.35Jayanne Muscionico 2014 34.30

44 8.50 8.60 8.80TV Dulliken 8.35Elin von Arx 2012 34.25

8.10 8.75 8.60TV Dulliken 8.80Elvira Mehira 2014 34.25

46 7.70 8.80 8.80Biberist aktiv 8.90Felicia Patzen 2011 34.20

47 8.00 8.75 8.65TV Balsthal 8.75Snezhana Koceva 2013 34.15
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K1

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

48 8.40 8.85 8.45GETU Matzendorf 8.40Laura Flury 2014 34.10

8.30 8.75 8.85Hägendorf 8.20Hanna Maegli 2014 34.10

50 7.40 9.00 8.75Wolfwil 8.90Vivienne Kölliker 2015 34.05

8.80 8.40 8.70GETU Derendingen 8.15Ilajda Imeri 2014 34.05

8.75 8.25 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.65Sophia Elisa Gentile 2013 34.05

53 8.25 8.50 8.35GETU Subingen 8.75Leonie Huber 2015 33.85

54 7.95 8.30 8.90GETU Matzendorf 8.55Lielle Hitz 2016 33.70

55 7.70 8.10 8.65TV Schnottwil 9.15Emilie Ritz 2013 33.60

56 7.25 8.50 8.55Wolfwil 9.25Olivia Marti 2015 33.55

8.05 8.55 8.60TV Dulliken 8.35Yara Dietiker 2014 33.55

8.30 8.35 8.50GETU Derendingen 8.40Mia Zwahlen 2014 33.55

59 8.25 8.05 8.65GETU Matzendorf 8.50Amélie Wüthrich 2015 33.45

60 7.85 8.55 8.65GETU Matzendorf 8.25Debora Jaus 2013 33.30

61 8.05 8.55 8.85Hägendorf 7.75Amélie Haller 2014 33.20

62 7.90 8.70 8.60TurnSport Zuchwil 7.80Alina Salvetti 2014 33.00

63 8.00 8.10 8.25TV Schnottwil 8.55Sarah Lehmann 2012 32.90

64 6.80 8.50 8.80GETU Subingen 8.65Alma Gilgen 2014 32.75

65 7.35 8.20 8.55GETU Matzendorf 8.60Ella Müller 2016 32.70

66 7.80 8.10 8.50Hägendorf 8.00Lisa Steinmann 2015 32.40

67 7.45 8.40 8.10Hägendorf 8.15Anna Dreier 2015 32.10

68 8.00 8.40 8.30GETU Derendingen 7.20Arsima Bereket 2014 31.90

69 8.35 8.00 8.20TV Büsserach 6.50Elin Sassone 2015 31.05

70 7.65 7.90 7.75TurnSport Zuchwil 7.40Amy Summer Liebi 2014 30.70

71 7.50 7.95 8.65Hägendorf 6.35Mila Grabber 2015 30.45

72 6.30 7.70 7.50GETU Matzendorf 7.45Giuliana Carusone 2016 28.95

73 7.05 8.10 7.60TurnSport Zuchwil 6.15Julija Dimitrijevic 2012 28.90

74 6.00 8.00 7.70TurnSport Zuchwil 6.50Aleksandra Dimitrijevic 2015 28.20
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K2

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.55 9.10 10.00Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.25 GTamina Linz 2013 37.90

2 9.80 9.45 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.45 SEmilia Cioffi 2011 37.70

3 9.60 9.50 9.30GETU Derendingen 9.10 BLena Luginbühl 2012 37.50

4 9.35 9.20 9.45TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.35 *Fiona Kopp 2012 37.35

5 9.50 8.85 9.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.30 *Vyvyn Weyeneth 2012 37.25

6 9.55 9.40 9.15TV Dulliken 8.95 *Luisa Holzer 2012 37.05

7 9.50 8.90 9.65Wolfwil 8.85 *Anic Hauser 2013 36.90

8 9.50 9.35 9.00TV Schnottwil 9.00 *Shy-Naomi Grossen 2011 36.85

9 9.80 8.80 9.20TV Schnottwil 8.90 *Naima Hugi 2010 36.70

10 9.15 9.10 9.35GETU Derendingen 8.90 *Mia Nydegger 2012 36.50

11 9.30 8.95 9.20TV Schnottwil 9.00 *Giulia Privitelli 2009 36.45

9.15 9.25 9.45TV Büsserach 8.60 *Luisa Chapelle 2012 36.45

13 9.40 8.60 9.35TurnSport Zuchwil 9.05 *Bulina Podvorica 2011 36.40

14 9.35 9.25 8.75TV Schnottwil 8.95 *Selina Jenni 2011 36.30

15 9.30 8.75 9.25TV Schnottwil 8.75 *Yara Oneill 2011 36.05

16 9.05 8.55 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15 *Eva Maier 2013 35.95

8.90 9.00 9.20Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.85 *Joline Merckx 2012 35.95

18 9.20 8.95 8.40GETU Subingen 9.30 *Lisa Kummli 2011 35.85

19 9.10 8.80 9.10TV Balsthal 8.75 *Billye Oruç 2013 35.75

9.20 9.30 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.65 *Selena Rodriguez 2012 35.75

21 9.30 8.50 8.65Hägendorf 9.25 *Jana Steinmann 2012 35.70

8.85 9.45 8.45Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.95 *Allegra Christ 2012 35.70

23 9.30 9.00 8.80Hägendorf 8.55 *Gioia Saner 2012 35.65

24 8.75 8.95 8.90TV Büsserach 9.00 *Zoey Blanco 2010 35.60

9.20 9.15 8.20TV Büsserach 9.05 *Noemi Amrein 2011 35.60

9.40 9.20 8.50TV Büsserach 8.50 *Kisha Franz 2011 35.60

27 8.70 8.50 9.40GETU Lohn 8.95 *Sheyenne Steiner 2013 35.55

28 8.90 9.00 8.70Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.90 *Nellli Drovdelic 2012 35.50

9.30 9.05 8.55TV Balsthal 8.60 *Leonie Rölli 2010 35.50

30 8.90 9.00 8.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05 *Sofia Lara Scalet 2013 35.45

9.10 8.90 8.55Biberist aktiv 8.90 *Mia Huynh 2012 35.45

32 8.90 8.65 9.15Biberist aktiv 8.65 *Elea Suarez 2013 35.35

8.70 8.95 8.80TurnSport Zuchwil 8.90 *Laura Sophie Liebi 2012 35.35

34 9.05 8.50 9.40TV Dulliken 8.30Sina Baggenstos 2013 35.25

8.80 8.70 9.20TV Dulliken 8.55Eline Bucciolini 2013 35.25

36 9.55 8.60 9.05TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.85Sofia Brunner 2012 35.05

9.20 8.55 8.70Hägendorf 8.60Layla Jäggi 2013 35.05

9.35 8.85 8.20TurnSport Zuchwil 8.65Loane Hüssy 2009 35.05

39 9.25 8.00 9.20Hägendorf 8.55Liana Hunziker 2012 35.00

9.05 8.45 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30Aria Vogel 2012 35.00

41 9.05 8.90 8.50TV Dulliken 8.50Vivienne Günter 2013 34.95

9.25 8.90 7.90GETU Subingen 8.90Elin Wyss 2012 34.95

9.50 8.60 8.45Hägendorf 8.40Sarah Bleuer 2012 34.95

44 9.10 9.05 8.30Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.45Emma Borer 2012 34.90

45 8.85 8.75 9.10TV Dulliken 8.15Nuria Dietiker 2011 34.85

46 8.40 8.95 8.55Wolfwil 8.90Svenja von Arx 2012 34.80

47 9.05 8.90 8.35GETU Subingen 8.45Kim Hofer 2012 34.75
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K2

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

47 8.95 9.05 8.50Biberist aktiv 8.25Lily Rickenbacher 2011 34.75

49 8.75 8.85 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.75Ines Fitz 2013 34.70

50 8.90 8.80 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30Leni Aeberhard 2013 34.60

8.80 8.55 8.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15Eliza Flück 2012 34.60

8.60 8.30 9.10Biberist aktiv 8.60Lidia Negro 2012 34.60

53 8.65 8.90 8.15Biberist aktiv 8.85Alessia Lorenz 2012 34.55

54 9.30 8.45 8.05TV Balsthal 8.70Ava Schulthess 2011 34.50

55 8.85 8.15 9.00GETU Derendingen 8.25Vanessa Schulze 2013 34.25

9.25 8.30 8.25Hägendorf 8.45Natalia Knurek 2012 34.25

57 9.05 8.20 8.25GETU Matzendorf 8.65Julia Allemann 2012 34.15

58 9.30 8.35 8.10TV Balsthal 8.35Nayla Schmidlin 2011 34.10

9.15 9.05 7.50GETU Derendingen 8.40Eleonore Veil 2012 34.10

60 9.05 7.60 8.90Wolfwil 8.50Nora Meile 2012 34.05

61 9.05 8.05 8.25TurnSport Zuchwil 8.65Cassandra Fischer 2012 34.00

62 8.70 8.90 7.20TV Balsthal 9.10Nozomi Jäggi 2013 33.90

63 9.45 8.35 7.50TV Balsthal 8.55Paula Schmid 2012 33.85

8.85 8.40 8.05GETU Matzendorf 8.55Eileen Hitz 2012 33.85

65 8.80 7.65 8.80TV Schnottwil 8.45Nadine Hofer 2010 33.70

66 8.90 8.35 7.90Biberist aktiv 8.35Sophie Patzen 2013 33.50

67 8.85 7.65 8.45TV Balsthal 8.50Amélie Bally 2014 33.45

68 8.60 8.35 8.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30Raël Reinhart 2013 33.40

69 8.85 8.90 7.30GETU Subingen 8.25Lennya Schor 2012 33.30

70 8.60 8.15 7.95GETU Lohn 8.55Felicia Lüthi 2011 33.25

71 8.70 8.80 7.35TV Balsthal 8.35Meret Schmid 2013 33.20

72 8.20 8.40 8.10TurnSport Zuchwil 8.40Emma Lorenzetti 2014 33.10

73 8.90 8.20 7.30Hägendorf 8.50Yara Richiger 2013 32.90

74 9.10 8.45 8.65GETU Subingen 6.65Lea Kaufmann 2012 32.85

75 8.60 8.15 7.55TV Schnottwil 8.25Fanny-Lou Marmier 2009 32.55

8.35 8.60 7.60Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.00Lilly Venzin 2011 32.55

77 9.00 7.70 7.60GETU Matzendorf 8.20Marie Pfeiffer 2012 32.50

78 9.05 7.05 8.05TV Balsthal 7.75Enya Zeltner 2013 31.90

8.70 8.05 6.95TV Schnottwil 8.20Anat Schneider 2009 31.90

80 8.55 7.55 7.30TurnSport Zuchwil 8.40Vivienne von Burg 2013 31.80

81 8.65 8.00 6.90TV Balsthal 8.10Emelie Bobst 2015 31.65

82 7.45 8.25 6.95TV Balsthal 8.75Julia Laub 2013 31.40

83 8.50 7.10 6.75TV Balsthal 7.40Sophia Rölli 2014 29.75

84 8.80 0.00 0.00TurnSport Zuchwil 0.00Sofia Salvetti 2010 8.80
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K3

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.50 9.55 10.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.35 GIfy Anthony 2011 38.40

2 9.40 9.10 9.35GETU Lohn 9.55 SElin Hartmann 2011 37.40

3 9.05 9.25 9.70GETU Subingen 9.30 BMara Aeschlimann 2011 37.30

4 9.40 9.25 8.95TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.25 *Finnja Wepfer 2010 36.85

5 9.55 9.20 8.85Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.10 *Stella Borer 2011 36.70

6 9.25 9.40 8.85TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15 *Zoe Lesage 2011 36.65

7 9.05 8.90 9.20Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.25 *Alena Pavlovic 2009 36.40

8 9.20 9.50 8.65TV Büsserach 8.95 *Lia Reinmann 2010 36.30

9 9.15 9.10 9.20TV Büsserach 8.70 *Céline Born 2009 36.15

10 8.90 9.15 8.45TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.40 *Lynn Wyler 2010 35.90

11 8.45 8.90 9.00GETU Lohn 9.20 *Ilena Jäggi 2010 35.55

9.00 8.85 8.60GETU Subingen 9.10 *Maela Hayoz 2010 35.55

13 8.00 9.00 9.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.95 *Emma Beer 2011 35.35

9.15 8.90 8.30GETU Lohn 9.00 *Emilie Rossé 2009 35.35

15 8.75 9.15 8.90GETU Matzendorf 8.50 *Carina Ledermann 2012 35.30

16 8.85 9.20 8.10Biberist aktiv 9.10 *Malea Brodard 2012 35.25

8.25 9.10 8.60GETU Lohn 9.30 *Maeva Kaufmann 2012 35.25

18 9.25 8.60 8.90Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.40Emely Knittel 2010 35.15

19 8.90 8.70 9.15TurnSport Zuchwil 8.25Malu Weisskopf 2012 35.00

20 8.70 8.55 9.00GETU Lohn 8.70Melinda Fejza 2009 34.95

21 8.60 8.95 8.55Biberist aktiv 8.80Sophia Weisskopf 2012 34.90

8.35 9.00 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90Lena Rüeger 2010 34.90

23 8.70 8.80 8.40TurnSport Zuchwil 8.80Milena Jäggi 2010 34.70

8.55 8.45 8.80GETU Lohn 8.90Elin Bärfuss 2012 34.70

25 8.60 8.80 8.10TV Schnottwil 9.05Michelle Hofer 2010 34.55

26 8.35 8.65 8.70Biberist aktiv 8.80Sarah Lehmann 2012 34.50

27 8.95 8.55 8.05GETU Matzendorf 8.80Kayla Moser 2009 34.35

28 8.55 8.95 8.00GETU Subingen 8.80Marla Plateroti 2011 34.30

29 9.05 8.40 8.25TurnSport Zuchwil 8.50Vanessa Nolfo 2010 34.20

8.45 8.95 8.30Biberist aktiv 8.50Ayanne Kouakou 2012 34.20

31 7.95 8.80 8.20GETU Lohn 9.05Elea Mullis 2009 34.00

32 8.40 8.90 8.35TV Schnottwil 8.25Noelle Reusser 2010 33.90

33 8.30 7.50 8.50GETU Subingen 9.00Fernanda Büchel 2011 33.30

34 8.60 8.10 8.05TV Balsthal 8.50Lana Gajic 2011 33.25

35 8.25 8.95 7.80TV Schnottwil 8.20Luana Reusser 2010 33.20

36 8.30 5.60 6.60TV Balsthal 7.90Aylin Kilic 2011 28.40
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K4

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.35 9.55 9.45TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05 GLea Wernli 2009 37.40

2 9.30 9.40 8.75Biberist aktiv 9.20 STamina Brodard 2010 36.65

3 9.20 9.45 8.95TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90 BAnine Bucher 2009 36.50

4 9.40 9.50 8.40Biberist aktiv 8.95 *Michelle Bader 2009 36.25

5 8.70 8.90 9.35GETU Subingen 9.05 *Jolin Ingold 2007 36.00

6 8.85 8.80 9.00Biberist aktiv 9.30 *Julia Weiss 2009 35.95

7 9.30 8.75 8.50GETU Derendingen 9.25 *Anna-Sofia Candido 2007 35.80

8 8.90 9.05 8.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05 *Elina Bucher 2007 35.75

8.20 9.10 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.25 *Anina Rehmann 2008 35.75

10 9.40 8.90 8.80Biberist aktiv 8.60 *Chiara Hofer 2010 35.70

8.90 9.00 8.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05 *Leila Gehri 2009 35.70

12 9.20 8.90 9.00GETU Subingen 8.50 *Nina Strauss 2007 35.60

13 8.65 8.40 8.95GETU Derendingen 9.55 *Julia Lorenz 2007 35.55

14 8.75 9.10 8.80Wolfwil 8.65 *Lara Hauser 2010 35.30

15 8.50 8.25 9.35GETU Subingen 9.10 *Mirjam Kaufmann 2009 35.20

16 8.45 9.10 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90 *Julia Gurtner 2007 35.10

8.70 9.30 8.25Wolfwil 8.85 *Lia Zeltner 2010 35.10

18 8.75 9.10 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80 *Rea Blaser 2009 35.05

8.90 8.95 8.75Wolfwil 8.45 *Melanie Leuenberger 2009 35.05

20 9.30 8.40 8.65TurnSport Zuchwil 8.65 *Lena Weisskopf 2009 35.00

9.00 8.85 8.10GETU Matzendorf 9.05 *Celine Thomann 2009 35.00

22 9.10 8.60 8.20TV Schnottwil 9.05 *Elena Peter 2009 34.95

23 9.40 7.95 8.55Hägendorf 9.00Noemi Wyss 2010 34.90

24 8.90 8.45 8.95Hägendorf 8.50Zoe Steinmann 2010 34.80

25 8.75 8.50 8.60Wolfwil 8.85Vivien Kissling 2010 34.70

26 8.35 8.55 8.90TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.85Marilou Zimmermann 2010 34.65

8.50 9.00 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.55Maëlle Flury 2010 34.65

28 8.85 8.70 8.05Hägendorf 9.00Noelia Gruber 2007 34.60

29 8.05 9.05 8.10Biberist aktiv 9.20Felicia Eichhorn 2012 34.40

8.60 8.05 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.35Alice Unger 2008 34.40

31 8.75 8.40 8.50Hägendorf 8.70Nina Steinmann 2010 34.35

32 8.40 8.50 8.50GETU Matzendorf 8.90Nina Saner 2006 34.30

8.10 8.60 8.95Wolfwil 8.65Alexandra Poppke 2010 34.30

34 8.55 8.95 8.45Biberist aktiv 8.20Ellen Zaugg 2012 34.15

35 8.65 8.60 8.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.55Elena Flury 2009 33.95

36 8.80 8.25 8.55GETU Subingen 8.30Leana Hayoz 2008 33.90

37 8.85 7.65 8.40TurnSport Zuchwil 8.95Flavia Möri 2009 33.85

38 8.75 7.50 8.55TV Dulliken 9.00Céline Devaux 2011 33.80

39 8.55 8.05 7.85Hägendorf 9.30Sophie Haas 2009 33.75

40 8.80 7.90 8.40TV Dulliken 8.50Hanna Thommen 2010 33.60

41 8.30 8.20 8.30Hägendorf 8.60Melina Hüsler 2009 33.40

42 8.40 7.65 8.20GETU Subingen 8.85Lenya Kissling 2008 33.10

8.20 7.85 8.15Hägendorf 8.90Janice Plüss 2012 33.10

44 8.25 8.20 7.65Hägendorf 8.70Amélie Bertschi 2008 32.80

45 8.80 7.40 7.75Hägendorf 8.75Alea Dirlam 2009 32.70

46 8.05 8.25 8.30TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.00Anna Gurtner 2008 32.60

47 8.50 8.05 8.35Hägendorf 7.40Anja Tanner 2010 32.30
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K4

16. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 10.09.2022 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

48 8.50 7.65 7.45GETU Matzendorf 8.65Laura Berger 2010 32.25

49 8.20 7.25 8.15Hägendorf 8.55Selina Hochuli 2011 32.15

50 8.80 7.20 7.30TV Balsthal 8.80Joëlle Freudiger 2011 32.10

51 8.25 7.30 7.60Hägendorf 8.60Erblina Sylaj 2009 31.75

52 7.65 7.40 7.45TV Balsthal 8.70Anastasija Petkovic 2011 31.20

53 8.15 6.30 8.15Hägendorf 8.30Jasmine Egli 2009 30.90

54 8.30 6.60 7.00TV Balsthal 8.55Alena Gasser 2011 30.45
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